Datasheet
RG-WS7110
High-Performance Wireless Access
Controller
RG-WS7110 High-Performance Wireless Access Controller Datasheet 01
Product Overview
The RG-WS7110 high-performance wireless access controller (AC) is developed by Ruijie Networks to support next-
generation high-speed wireless networks. It can be deployed on either a Layer 2 or Layer 3 network without any

	 The RG-WS7110 supports up to 32 APs by default. To increase the number of supported APs, purchase a corresponding
license.
Ordering Guide06
Ordering Information07
Model Description
RG-WS7110
The next-generation wireless access controller provides 8 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2 x 1GE
SFP/RJ45 combo ports, and 2 x 10GE SFP+ ports.
It supports 32 licenses by default, and up to 512 licenses are available.
The maximum number of APs that can be managed by the RG-WS7110 is subject to the AP
model:
  A generic AP occupies one license. The RG-WS7110 can manage up to 512 generic APs.
  A wall plate AP occupies half of the license. The RG-WS7110 can manage up to 1,024 wall
plate APs.
  An i-Share micro AP occupies no license. The RG-WS7110 can manage up to 1,024 i-Share
micro APs.
  The number of licenses occupied by an i-Share master AP is subject to the model. For details,
see the Ordering Information in the datasheet of corresponding i-Share master AP.
Main Unit
Model Description
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1310/Rx1550, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LH40-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, Tx1550/Rx1310, BiDi LC, 40 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1310-BIDI-I 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1310/RX1550, BiDi LC, 3 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1550-BIDI-I 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1550/RX1310, BiDi LC, 3 km over SMF

of licenses occupied by an i-Share master AP, see the Ordering Information.
RG-LIC-WS-128
The number of capacity expansion licenses for the RG-WS series wireless controller can be
expanded to 128. Each license supports one generic AP or two wall plate APs. For the number
of licenses occupied by an i-Share master AP, see the Ordering Information.
RG-LIC-WS-512
The number of capacity expansion licenses for the RG-WS series wireless controller can be
expanded to 512. Each license supports one generic AP or two wall plate APs. For the number
of licenses occupied by an i-Share master AP, see the Ordering Information.
RG-LIC-WS-1024
The number of capacity expansion licenses for the RG-WS series wireless controller can
be expanded to 1,024. Each license supports one generic AP or two wall plate APs. For the
number of licenses occupied by an i-Share master AP, see the ordering information.
License
Model Description
XG-SFP-LR-SM1310 10GBASE-LR, SFP+ transceiver, 1310nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
XG-SFP-SR-MM850 10GBASE-SR, SFP+ transceiver, 850nm, Duplex LC, 300 m over MMF
XG-SFP-AOC3M 10GBASE, SFP+ active optical cable (AOC), 3 m, including one cable and two optical transceivers
XG-SFP-AOC5M 10GBASE, SFP+ active optical cable (AOC), 5 m, including one cable and two optical transceivers
XG-SFP-LR10-SM1270-BIDI-I 10GBASE-LR, SFP+ transceiver, TX1270/RX1330, BiDi LC, 10 km over SMF
XG-SFP-LR10-SM1330-BIDI-I 10GBASE-LR, SFP+ transceiver, TX1330/RX1270, BiDi LC, 10 km over SMF
10GE
Package Contents08
Item Quantity
RG-WS7110 AC 1